
NOV 2020PARISKAREN ZAOUI



THE EYEWEAR



2021 CAMPAIGN IMAGE RIGHT FROM 1ST OCT 20 – 31ST OCT 21

CL1113 299 CL5087 259



EYEWEAR PACKAGING 

Zebra theme packaging in stock

THE EYEWEAR BRAND



CL3068 402

CL1117 602 CL1116 224

65 € 75 € 82 €

2021 COLLECTION

WS €



INSPIRATION - PRINT



INSPIRATION - ROPE



INSPIRATION - LAMINATION



OVERVIEW 3 MODELS 3 COLOURS 9 SKUS

PDM017105 –
CL1116

PDM017107 –
CL3068

PDM017108 –
CL1117



CODE CL1116 SIZE 50/18-140 B 52.9 COLOUR 224 COQUELIQUOT/CASSATA



038 JAIS/CASSICAN 946 GRIS/MARBLEOUS

PDM017105

CODE CL1116 SIZE 50/18-140 B 52.9



CODE CL1117 SIZE 56/16-140 B 46 COLOUR 602 ECAILLE MARINE



228 ROUGE CERISE 001 JAIS

PDM017108

CODE CL1117 SIZE 56/16-140 B 46



CODE CL3068 SIZE 51/16-140 B 47 COLOUR 402 DORE CLAIR



816 ARGENT 470 DORE

PDM017107

CODE CL3068 SIZE 51/16-140 B 47


